
Summary of Recommendation Award of Contracts-Documentation  
 

Title of Item Term and Amount Vendor(s) 

Item No. 1 – Change Order #004 for 
the Ag Farm Renovations-2022 
Bond Project 
 
Operations 

January 1, 2024 – June 30, 2025 

in the total amount of $120,723 

Marshall Construction, Inc. - #48655  

Item No. 2 – Contract for Buffalo 
Creek Elementary School Site 
Improvements 
 

Operations 

March 1, 2025 – August 31, 2025 

in the total amount of $2,173,000 

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP  
 

Item No. 3 – Stratford HS CTE 
Renovations-Guaranteed Maximum 
Price (GMP) 
 
Operations 

March 1, 2025 – December 31, 2026 

in the total amount of $21,469,537 
 

Bartlett Cocke - #50196 

Item No. 4 – Increase Contract for 
the Purchase of School Buses 
 
 
Operations 

December 1, 2023 – November 30, 2026 
in the total amount of $9,350,000 

Thomas Bus Gulf Coast GP, Inc - #18145 
(BuyBoard) 
Longhorn Bus Sales LLC - #14685 
(BuyBoard) 
 

Item No. 5 – Contract for  
International Baccalaureate Program 
 
Academics 

July 1, 2025 – June 30, 2030 

in the total amount of $355,000 

International Baccalaureate  
Organization #34744 (Sole Source) 
 

Item No. 6 – Contract with the 
Northwest Harris County Cooperative 
(NWHCC) for the Deaf and Hard of 
Hearing  
 
Academics 

July 1, 2025 – December 31, 2030  

in the total amount of $2,975,000 

Cypress Fairbanks Independent School 
District - #12093 (Interlocal) 

Item No. 7 – Contract for District 
Instructional Materials and 
Allotment Funds 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 1, 2025 – June 30, 2027 

in the total amount of $6,200,000 

Benchmark Education Company,  
LLC #10867 (TIPS) 
McGraw Hill Education, LLC #13157 
(TIPS)  
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
#13683 (BuyBoard) 
Cengage #11481 (BuyBoard) 
Savvas Learning/Gateway   
Education #48321 (Goodbuy)  
Accelerate Learning, Inc. #40285 
(Choice Partners)  
Barnes & Noble Education 
#46831 (Choice Partners) 
Renaissance Learning 
#16633 (BuyBoard) 
Discovery Ed #12325 (TIPS) 
Region 11 (Interlocal Agreement) 
Teachers Curriculum Institute #17881  
(CTPA/RRISD) 
Stenhouse #17126 (BuyBoard) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Academics 

Zaner Bloser #18901 (BuyBoard) 
Bedford Freeman Worth #10844  
(BuyBoard) 
Mind Research Institute #32533  
(CTPA/KILLEENISD) 
Teacher Created Materials, Inc #17874  
(BuyBoard) 
Vista Higher Learning, Inc. #36697  
(BuyBoard) 
All In Learning #39976 (TIPS) 
Curriculum Associates #12071  
(BuyBoard) 
Studies Weekly #10419 (SETX) 
Perfection Learning #16094 (BuyBoard)  
Goodheart Wilcox #13223 (BuyBoard) 
Houston Community College - VIN  
#13721 (Interlocal agreement) 
University of Texas #18514  
(Interlocal agreement) 
Powerschool #47628 (Choice Partners) 
TextHelp #32164 (BuyBoard) 
Upbrainery (Choice Partners) 
Project Lead The Way #45882 
(CTPA/HISD) 
TestOut Corp #43879 (Choice Partners) 
Rosen, LLC #16811 (TIPS) 
Capstone #46809 (BuyBoard) 
Themes & Variations  
#18128 (CTPA/KATY ISD) 
Art of Education University 
#47977 (CTPA/Allen ISD)  
Instructure Inc #38748 (TIPS) 
IXL Learning #43017 (BuyBoard) 
Turnitin #14023 (Omina Partners) 
Edgenuity #43482 (BuyBoard) 
Edmentum #43324 (TIPS) 
MPS MacMillan Holding #10844  
(BuyBoard) 
Quaver Ed #47188 (TIPS) 
Choosing the Best #48487 (TIPS)  
Dell Marketing #12216 (DIR) 
Smartest Ed #47220 (TIPS) 
95 Percent #50107 (1GPA) 
Learning.com #44325 (CTPA/CCISD) 
CompuScholar #43876 (TIPS) 
National Health Career 
Association #46399 (Region 7) 
Newsela #43497 (Choice Partners) 
Pearson #16044 (BUYBOARD) 
A+ CompSci #35613 (CTPA/Plano ISD) 
Code HS #50146 (Goodbuy) 
CEV #11292 (TIPS) 
eDYNAMIC LEARNING #50131 

 (Choice Partners) 



Item No. 8 – Request for Proposal for 
After School Programs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Communications & Community 
Engagement 

April 01, 2025 – March 31, 2028  

Fees are paid directly to vendor by 

parent 

Alphabest Education, Inc #33721 
Alpine Education Services 
American Youth Soccer Organization 
dba AYSO 
Animation Station, Inc dba American 
Robotics Academy #47253 
AryAah LLC dba Challenge Island #31366 
CookLeanGrow LLC #45252 
CUACAV Investment LLC dba Imagine 
Art Academy of NW 
EdTech Enrichment LLC 
EO Athletic dba Overtime Athletic 
iCook, Inc 
iKids, Inc #37319 
Jennifer San Miguel dba MoveNation 
Dance Academy, LLC 
KUEHG Corp dba KCE Champions LLC 
Language Kids Houston 
Let Me Run, Inc #41304 
Little Birdies Mobile Gold Academy 
Little Scientist Inc dba Mad Science of 
Houston #45149 
Lucky Stars Texas LLC dba Soccer Stars 
of Central Houston 
Main Street Academies Holdings Texas 
LLC After School to Achieve 
Patience Edwards dba BrainBuzzed 
Tutoring, Inc 
Planting Seeds Tutoring & Test Prep 
#47559 
Rock Paper Scissors LLC, Dba After 3 
After School Program #47171 
Shern Frederick dba SKIE Soccer LLC 
(Soccer Stars of NW Houston) 
The Knight School America, LLC 
Writers In the Schools #28270 
YMCA Clay Road #18884 
Zenith Premier Inc #47802 

Item No. 9 – Contract for Warehouse 
Inventory Restocking 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 1, 2025 – June 30, 2030 

in the total amount of $3,000,000 

Alert Services #10268 (BuyBoard)  
Brawner Paper Company, Inc. #11092  
(Region 5)  
Buckeye Cleaning, Inc. #11191  
(BuyBoard)  
Butler Business Products, LLC #11254  
(Choice Partners)  
Harris County Department of Education 
#13484 
Liberty Data Products dba Liberty Office 
Products #41620 (BuyBoard)  
Office Depot, Inc. #15764 (OMNIA 
Partners)  
Orr Textile Company, Inc. #15858 
(Choice Partners)  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Finance 

Pollock Paper Distributor’s #33262 
(BuyBoard)  
Scrubber Doctor, LLC. #11346 (Region 5) 
Staples Business Advantage #17595 
(NJPA) 
Staples, Inc. dba Quill, LLC #46333 
(OMNIA Partners)  
Texas Department of Criminal Justice  
Correctional Industries #18019 (TDCJ)  
W.W. Grainger dba Grainger #13256 
(OMNIA Partners)  
Bosworth Papers Company, Inc. /Ovol 
#46149 (Choice Partners) 
Challenge Office Products #36638 
(Choice Partners) 
Pitney Bowes #16186 (NJPA) 
School Specialty #48054 (BuyBoard) 
Stargel #17600 (OMNIA Partners) 

 
Item No. 10 – Contract for Staffing 
Services 

March 25, 2025 – June 30, 2026  

in the amount of $1,300,000 for Fees 

and $3,500,000 for Substitute Cost 

ESS Substitute Staffing Services (Equalis 
Group) 

 


